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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 37 Masc., 100m Livres Open
06/04/2025 - 10:52 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 47.98 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos SLB Funchal 31/03/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m Sen 47.98 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos SLB Funchal 31/03/2023
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 18 48.52 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos POR Roma (ITA) 12/08/2022
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 49.34 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos POR Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 52.10 VENANCIO, Tiago Andre POR Paris (FRA) 28/07/2003
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 52.51 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos CUC Funchal 04/08/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m 14 55.53 FERRO, David Miguel SFUAP Campanhã 26/07/1998
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 58.09 ALECRIM, Rodolfo Junior ADBA Coimbra 08/07/2023
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Juvenis B

1. ALECRIM, Rodolfo Junior 10 CNLeiria - VOID 53.62 667 25.73 27.89
2. MIMOSO, Renato Ferreira 10 Benfica 55.20 611 26.55 28.65
3. FERREIRA, Manuel Von 10 Porto 56.21 579 26.48 29.73
4. BASTOS, Rafael Costa 10 Sanjoanense/FEPSA 56.25 578 26.92 29.33
5. TAVARES, Gabriel Silva 10 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 57.42 543 27.60 29.82
6. GONCALVES, T. 10 Naval Do Funchal 58.23 521 28.06 30.17
7. MARQUES, Martim Frederico 10 Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto58.63 510 27.56 31.07
8. ASSUNCAO, Rafael Moreira 10 Clube Desportivo Feirense 58.88 504 28.58 30.30

Juvenis A

1. OLIVEIRA, Miguel Reis 09 Vitória Sport Clube 53.41 675 R 25.76 27.65
2. JOAQUIM, Henrique Martins 09 CNLeiria - VOID 53.84 659 25.63 28.21
3. PARREIRA, Santiago Agostinho09 Pimpoes/Cimai 53.88 657 26.20 27.68
4. DEUS, Bernardo Silva 09 Fluvial Portuense 54.34 641 25.95 28.39
5. REIS, Tomas Augusto 09 Os Belenenses 54.92 621 26.62 28.30
6. MADEIRA, Xavier Rosa 09 Laranjeiro 54.95 620 26.26 28.69
7. FERNANDES, Paulo Junio 09 Alges 54.99 618 26.58 28.41
8. SAMPAIO, Rafael Rui 09 Famalicão 55.84 590 26.74 29.10
9. PEREIRA, Tomas Rafael 09 Condeixa Aqua Clube 55.97 586 26.73 29.24

10. GASPAR, Joao Nuno 09 Condeixa Aqua Clube 56.12 582 27.14 28.98
11. PEREIRA, Pedro Moura 09 Lousada Séc.XXI 56.37 574 27.54 28.83
12. NUNES, Joao Tomas 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 56.69 564 27.47 29.22
13. GUEDELHA, Bernardo Afonso 09 Benfica 56.93 557 27.29 29.64
14. GONCALVES, Pedro Martim 09 Juventude Atlantico Clube 57.37 544 27.40 29.97
15. MONIZ, Rafael Lin 09 Naval Setubalense 57.51 540 27.57 29.94

Juniores

1. AZEVEDO, Goncalo Carlos 07 Porto 51.47 754 A 24.70 26.77
2. MORARI, Alexandre 07 Rio Maior 52.53 709 A 24.99 27.54
3. PEREIRA, Francisco Miguel 08 Fluvial Portuense 52.93 693 B 25.36 27.57
4. FERREIRA, Duarte Santos 08 Porto 53.39 676 B 25.75 27.64
5. LARANJO, Filipe Manso 07 Braga 53.60 668 R 26.11 27.49
6. VALES, Paulo Tiago 07 Braga 54.34 641 25.86 28.48
7. MARTINS, Joao Valente 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 54.39 639 25.81 28.58
8. CALHELHA, Afonso Rodrigues07 Adrcimm 54.47 636 26.15 28.32
9. NUNES, Duarte Ramos 07 Benfica 54.62 631 26.28 28.34

10. GARCIA, Afonso Gago 08 Benfica 54.98 619 26.62 28.36
11. MAIA, Vicente Dias 07 Alges 55.19 612 26.41 28.78
12. RAMOS, Andre Miguel 07 Fisica Torres Vedras 55.25 610 25.87 29.38
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 37, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin, Juniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

13. LOPES, Joao Terceiro 08 Portinado 55.31 608 26.83 28.48
14. OLIVEIRA, Vasco Frischknecht 08 Benfica 55.34 607 26.40 28.94
15. ORNELAS, Afonso Mendonca 08 Gesloures 55.45 603 26.60 28.85
16. PINTO, Guilherme Romeira 07 Sporting de Espinho 55.46 603 26.36 29.10
17. FERNANDES, Afonso Jose 07 Alges 55.56 599 26.29 29.27
18. FARDILHA, Antonio Cruz 08 Galitos / Bresimar 55.89 589 26.72 29.17
19. CHOCAS, Rodrigo Martins 07 Sporting 56.24 578 26.72 29.52

OPEN

1. RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos 04 Benfica 49.47 849 A 23.84 25.63
2. RIBEIRO, Gustavo Carvalhais 03 Benfica 50.69 790 A 24.22 26.47
3. LEBRE, Diogo Ramos 01 Alges 51.11 770 A 24.68 26.43
4. PADRELA, Joao Esteves 99 Naval Do Funchal 51.25 764 A 24.35 26.90
5. AZEVEDO, Goncalo Carlos 07 Porto 51.47 754 A 24.70 26.77
6. COSTA, Diogo Santos 02 Benfica 51.86 737 A 24.87 26.99
7. NASCIMENTO, Miguel Duarte 95 Benfica 51.88 736 A 24.99 26.89
8. OLIVEIRA, Diogo Alexandre 05 Braga 52.06 729 A 25.10 26.96
9. JANUARIO, Tomas Maia 06 Benfica 52.41 714 A 25.48 26.93

10. MORARI, Alexandre 07 Rio Maior 52.53 709 A 24.99 27.54
11. ALMEIDA, Bernardo Victorino 04 Benfica 52.54 709 B 25.01 27.53
12. VIEIRA, Francisco Ribeiro 04 CNLeiria - VOID 52.68 703 B 24.94 27.74
13. TIGRE, Pedro Bethlem 06 Sporting 52.71 702 B 25.27 27.44
14. PEREIRA, Francisco Miguel 08 Fluvial Portuense 52.93 693 B 25.36 27.57
15. SILVA, Tomas Correia 95 Fluvial Portuense 52.95 693 B 25.55 27.40
16. REIS, Rodrigo Miguel 04 Cnac 52.98 691 B 25.31 27.67
17. FAUSTINO, Matheus Costa 98 Braga 53.20 683 B 25.53 27.67
18. MASCARENHAS, H. 01 Fluvial Portuense 53.26 681 B 25.65 27.61
19. RIBEIRO, Filipe Silva 05 Leixoes Sport Clube 53.35 677 B 25.26 28.09
20. FERREIRA, Duarte Santos 08 Porto 53.39 676 B 25.75 27.64
21. OLIVEIRA, Miguel Reis 09 Vitória Sport Clube 53.41 675 R 25.76 27.65
22. LARANJO, Filipe Manso 07 Braga 53.60 668 R 26.11 27.49
23. ALECRIM, Rodolfo Junior 10 CNLeiria - VOID 53.62 667 25.73 27.89
24. FERNANDES, Diogo Henrique 04 Naval Do Funchal 53.76 662 25.81 27.95
25. TAVARES, Daniel Batista 06 Braga 53.78 661 25.49 28.29
26. JOAQUIM, Henrique Martins 09 CNLeiria - VOID 53.84 659 25.63 28.21
27. PARREIRA, Santiago Agostinho09 Pimpoes/Cimai 53.88 657 26.20 27.68
28. POLIAKOV, A. 93 Clube Oriental de Lisboa 54.02 652 25.74 28.28
29. PITA, Pedro Miguel 06 Naval Do Funchal 54.09 650 25.64 28.45
30. VALES, Paulo Tiago 07 Braga 54.34 641 25.86 28.48

DEUS, Bernardo Silva 09 Fluvial Portuense 54.34 641 25.95 28.39
32. MEJIAS, Jesus Alberto 09 Os Belenenses 54.38 639 26.07 28.31
33. MARTINS, Joao Valente 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 54.39 639 25.81 28.58
34. CALHELHA, Afonso Rodrigues07 Adrcimm 54.47 636 26.15 28.32
35. NUNES, Duarte Ramos 07 Benfica 54.62 631 26.28 28.34
36. CARVALHO, Artur Guterres 06 Vilacondense 54.78 625 25.88 28.90
37. REIS, Tomas Augusto 09 Os Belenenses 54.92 621 26.62 28.30
38. MADEIRA, Xavier Rosa 09 Laranjeiro 54.95 620 26.26 28.69
39. GARCIA, Afonso Gago 08 Benfica 54.98 619 26.62 28.36
40. FERNANDES, Paulo Junio 09 Alges 54.99 618 26.58 28.41
41. MAIA, Vicente Dias 07 Alges 55.19 612 26.41 28.78
42. MIMOSO, Renato Ferreira 10 Benfica 55.20 611 26.55 28.65
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 37, Masc., 100m Livres, Elimin, OPEN

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

43. RAMOS, Andre Miguel 07 Fisica Torres Vedras 55.25 610 25.87 29.38
44. LOPES, Joao Terceiro 08 Portinado 55.31 608 26.83 28.48
45. PELYKH, Andrey 09 Os Belenenses 55.33 607 26.09 29.24
46. OLIVEIRA, Vasco Frischknecht 08 Benfica 55.34 607 26.40 28.94
47. ORNELAS, Afonso Mendonca 08 Gesloures 55.45 603 26.60 28.85
48. PINTO, Guilherme Romeira 07 Sporting de Espinho 55.46 603 26.36 29.10
49. FERNANDES, Afonso Jose 07 Alges 55.56 599 26.29 29.27
50. SAMPAIO, Rafael Rui 09 Famalicão 55.84 590 26.74 29.10
51. FARDILHA, Antonio Cruz 08 Galitos / Bresimar 55.89 589 26.72 29.17
52. PEREIRA, Tomas Rafael 09 Condeixa Aqua Clube 55.97 586 26.73 29.24
53. GASPAR, Joao Nuno 09 Condeixa Aqua Clube 56.12 582 27.14 28.98
54. FERREIRA, Manuel Von 10 Porto 56.21 579 26.48 29.73
55. CHOCAS, Rodrigo Martins 07 Sporting 56.24 578 26.72 29.52
56. BASTOS, Rafael Costa 10 Sanjoanense/FEPSA 56.25 578 26.92 29.33
57. PEREIRA, Pedro Moura 09 Lousada Séc.XXI 56.37 574 27.54 28.83
58. NUNES, Joao Tomas 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 56.69 564 27.47 29.22
59. GUEDELHA, Bernardo Afonso 09 Benfica 56.93 557 27.29 29.64
60. GONCALVES, Pedro Martim 09 Juventude Atlantico Clube 57.37 544 27.40 29.97
61. TAVARES, Gabriel Silva 10 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 57.42 543 27.60 29.82
62. MONIZ, Rafael Lin 09 Naval Setubalense 57.51 540 27.57 29.94
63. GONCALVES, T. 10 Naval Do Funchal 58.23 521 28.06 30.17
64. MARQUES, Martim Frederico 10 Centro Popular de Cultura e Desporto58.63 510 27.56 31.07
65. ASSUNCAO, Rafael Moreira 10 Clube Desportivo Feirense 58.88 504 28.58 30.30


